
PACHET DIVERSE MATERIALE

I.D.: 52197858

Data publicarii	02.12.20	Coduri CPV	44423000-1
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 2.041,56 RON - 2.041,56 RON

Descriere: denumire um cantitate pret_unitar valoare FOLIE BUC 43 10,08 433,44 NEON 18W BUC 10 5,88 58,8 NEON 36W BUC 10 8,4 84 STARTER DE LA 4-22W BUC 10 2,52 25,2 STARTER DE LA 4-65W BUC 10 2,52 25,2 BEC BUC 20 1,68 33,6 SCOTCH LAT 38*66M BUC 15 3,19 47,85 SCOTCH 19*33M BUC 15 0,84 12,6 PRELUNGITOR 3P-3M BUC 5 28,57 142,85 PRELUNGITOR 3P-5M BUC 6 35,29 211,74 PLIC CU BURDUF BUC 140 1,26 176,4 PLIC C4 ALB, AUTOADEZIV BUC 140 0,34 47,6 MARKER NEGRU PERMANENT BUC 5 3,36 16,8 SFOARA BUMBAC GHEM 10 3,78 37,8 ELASTICE 100G PG 2 3,78 7,56 HARTIE A4 TOP 50 13,3 665 FOLII A4, 35 MICRONI, NOKI, 100 BUC/SET SET 2 7,56 15,12
